REVELATION -

The Wrath on Woman

Rev 12:13-17

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

A. The 7-Sealed Scroll

B. The Trumpet Judgments

C. The Heavenly Explanation
1. The Main Characters
a. The Woman -
b. The Dragon -
Antisemitism
1] Attacks on Line of Messiah

c. The Male Child -

Ray Mondragon

Israel
Satan

Messiah & God

2] Attacks on God’s Plan for World History

d. The War in Heaven -
e. The Wrath on Woman

1) The Pursuit of Woman -
a) The Persecution of Israel

3] Attacks on God’s People Today
4] Attacks on God’s Future Plan

b) The Protection of God

2) The Pouring out of Flood -
a) The Purging by Serpent

b) The Preservation by Earth

3) The Persistence of Dragon -

f.  The 1st Beast -

Angels

15t wave

2nd wave

3 wave

Antichrist

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11
12-14
12-13
12:1-2
12:3-4

12:5-6

12:7-12

12:13-17
12:13-14
12:13

12:14

12:15-16
12:15

12:16

12:17

13:1-10



