	REVELATION - The Wrath o							<u>oman</u>
						Rev 12:13-17	Ray Mondragon	
I. II.	The	Vision of Jesus Christ Tribulation from Jes The 7-Sealed Scroll The Trumpet Judgmer				oll		1-3 4-18 4-7 8-11
		1. tisem	The a. b. titisn	e Ma The The n	in Cl Wor Drag	xplanation haracters man - gon - <i>ine of Messiah</i>	Israel Satan	12-14 12-13 12:1-2 12:3-4
		<i>2]</i>	c. <i>Atte</i>			le Child - God's Plan for World History	Messiah & God	12:5-6
			d.	The	e War	r in Heaven -	Angels	12:7-12
			e.	The 1)		ath on Woman Pursuit of Woman - The Persecution of Israel	1 st wave	12:13-17 12:13-14 12:13
		3] 4]	Attacks on God's People Today Attacks on God's Future Plan					
		<i>ני</i>	1100	icns	b)	The Protection of God		12:14
				2)	The a)	Pouring out of Flood - The Purging by Serpent	2 nd wave	12:15-16 12:15
					b)	The Preservation by Earth		12:16
				3)	The	Persistence of Dragon -	3 rd wave	12:17
			f.	The	e 1st I	Beast -	Antichrist	13:1-10